
Agreement # 079-S1711 - Amendment # L 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 

Date Prepared: S /J 0 /1 C) Need Date: 5/2l:/' CJ 
I ) I I 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head. Signature: 

Chief Administrative Office 
Kristen Germond 
X5974 

Sandy Ewert 
Senior Department Analyst 
Procurement & Contracts 

CONTRACTOR: 

Name: 
Address: 

Phone: 

Org Code: 

Helix Environmental Planning, Inc. 
7578 EI Cajon Blvd 
La Mesa, CA 95765 

Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: _D_e~p_a_rt~m_e_n~t~cl_T_r~a_ns~p~o_rt=a~tio~n~~~~~~~~~~~~_ 
Service Requested: _R-::-e:-v_ie_w~&-::-A-,-p....L..p--::-ro_v_e.,------=-:-=-----c----=-,------,-:-::------,-~~--::-~~~~~~~~~~ 
Description: Consulting services for the EI Dorado Trail Pedestrian Overcrossing Project. ;! 
Contract Term: 3 years Contract Value: $307,375.45 . . ~ g 

u ::) :lIII 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve alll.ontracts and MO~ . . . , :x,.. , 
Approved: 'i Disappro,ved: Date: ~1-B/ I t:>t By: B~ l21\;;); PI'-/ · 
Approved: Disapproved: ' Date: ' By: . :;;" g _._.~-= 

----------- ~ .,. ~ 

tv') i hoV -e c?11 t.> . .. ) hL9C}2 ort'f @ on ' ..fintPll a ~H-. 
~ i---' 

r-

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Reso~s_requir~ments? 

Compliance verified by: J M~ S I""?t I t 5, 
Yes: ~ -----==-----

." , No: I 

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contrac~-
Approved: x' Disapproved: Date: )/30 119 By: ~ 

---'-----------
Approved: ·Disapproved: Date: By: 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: _____ Disapproved: Date: By: 

~~~~~~ ------------
" Approved: Disapproved: ~~~_ Date: By: 

~~~~~~ -----------

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cda-csu@edcgov.us Thank you! 

19-0695 A 1 of 1


